FRESENIUS MEDICAL

FRESENIUS MEDICAL

ISIN: DE0005785802 WKN: 578580
Prehled
17.07.2024 10:11:01 51
Cena 80.00
36,07 EUR ‘
Zména (2] 0,06% (0,02) H \
70.00 | | f ,1
Zakladni udaje 1 w | | I* 'h
ISIN DE0005785802 || rr)‘ |
Symbol FME 60.00 mj lll ] Jr \
Burza Xetra t
Ména EUR
Sektor Chemical / 50.00
Pharmaceutical / Health |\M
Typ cenného Akcie ,«
papiru 40.00 i
Trzni 10.578 EUR ll.l
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX 3000 P
Trzni data 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Nakup (¢astka) 36,04 EUR
(38)
Prodej (€astka) 36,08 EUR Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
(58) Zdroj: FactSet
Oteviraci cena 36,08 EUR
Max 36,12 EUR Aktualni v ;
ualni analyzy a prognéz
Min 35,93 EUR yzy 4 prog y
Zavéreéna cena (predchozi 36,05 EUR | Sektory | Z trhu
den) Datum Nadpis Stahnout
Cepa vazena obchodovanym 36,02763 12.07.2024 oy Global Equity Ratings &,
objemem EUR -

. 21.06.2024 b Global Equity Ratings 2,
oblemi{kusy) 19-968 14.06.2024 2 Global Equity Rati 2
Obchodovany objem 720.120,18 e e obal Equity Ratings v

) . 29.05.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &
Pocet obehody %81 26.04.2024 e Global Equity Rati -
Posledni zobchodovany 6 o e e =
pocet
Futures a opce Véechny burzy pro FRESENIUS MEDICAL
Souvisejici Futures 39 Burza [£] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet

Souvisejici Opce -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Xetra 17.07.2024 10:11 36,07 EUR

objem (mil.) obchodu
0,72 381
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=17141431,156677331,232686143
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005785802&ID_NOTATION=150288
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005785802&ID_NOTATION=150288
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dcd02eb787e1c806615a026f0c8c77b9d004b545e3dabd9645358d1b7cb87d78&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cf126d2aa452f849a&time=1721291197&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=783abed40bf1e580b0c8b947f9b487db0844ed4728d6d43bd57801de185867fb&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=723eed3643ffa1ff7&time=1721291197&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c79f00bb0f2aa6cf0d5c0e734a8a0226f6c0326964d4b24fd812cc914dc89c0d&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2fe26c9bc44f29aa1&time=1721291197&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43032e9655e2b5b952905360d7215a2c4362ff5eaa70b00b391e2126bfc4fb79&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9c6e88c5137a59730&time=1721291197&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3a759b2e200e8a6a838620b4999e226ee9a9e4319f7f8f4f6f2679ebec3ab6e&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=41f4e6c818f719c97&time=1721291197&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=150288
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Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

17.07.2024
17.07.2024
17.07.2024
25.06.2019
17.07.2024
17.07.2024

17.07.2024
17.07.2024
17.07.2024
12.07.2024
10.06.2024

16.07.2024

17.07.2024
17.07.2024

09:05
09:56
10:00
17:31

10:02
09:00

08:16
08:16
08:00
18:27
19:12

17:44

09:31
09:51

35,66 EUR
35,98 EUR
35,98 EUR
75,28 CHF
35,92 EUR
36,05 EUR

35,90 EUR
35,90 EUR
35,90 EUR
39,875 USD
40,45 EUR

35,82 EUR

35,99 EUR
35,99 EUR

0,01
0,01
0,00
0,02
0,00
0,03
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,04
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0005785802-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0005785802
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692236
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385873
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23632
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107141170
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315038392
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23633
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033317
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033317
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23631
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=150286
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5197739
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210287
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210287
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363371
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363371
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23630

FRESENIUS MEDICAL

Detaily
17.07.2024 10:11:01
Cena
36,07 EUR
Zména (] 0,06% (0,02)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN DE0005785802
Symbol FME
Burza Xetra
Ména EUR
Sektor Chemical /
Pharmaceutical / Health
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 10.578 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 36,04 EUR
(38)
Prodej (Castka) 36,08 EUR
(58)
Oteviraci cena 36,08 EUR
Max 36,12 EUR
Min 35,93 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 36,05 EUR
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym 36,02763
objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 19.988
Obchodovany objem 720.120,18
Pocet obchodu 381
Posledni zobchodovany 6
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) -0,61% -22,94% -48,35%
Vykonn. (abs.) -0,22 -10,73 -33,75
Beta 0,76 0,70 0,61
Volatilita 34,97 36,00 33,56
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80.00 ‘
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60.00 ml{ l|| ]

30.00
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2020 2021

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

2024

36,29 EUR
36,92 EUR
37,22 EUR (431.564
38,14 EUR (460.954
42,12 EUR (16.05.2024
33,88 EUR (05.03.2024
49,62 EUR (20.07.2023
30,16 EUR (11.10.2023

259.000
377.740
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FRESENIUS MEDICAL

Profil spole¢nosti
Logo spolecnosti

" FRESENIUS
¥ MEDICAL CARE

Kontakty

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE AG
Else-Kroner-Strasse 1 - 61352 Bad Homburg
Telefon:+49-6172-609-0

Fax:+

E-
mail:marketing.international@freseniusmedicalcare.com

PDF ke stazeni
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Profil spole¢nosti

Fresenius Medical Care AG engages in the provision of products and services for
individuals with renal diseases. It operates through the Care Enablement and Care Deliver
segments. The Care Enablement segment is involved in the healthcare products business
including research and development, manufacturing, supply chain, and commercial
operations as well as supporting functions, such as regulatory and quality management.
The Care Delivery segment focuses on the health care services for the treatment of CKD,
ESRD, and other extracorporeal therapies, including value and risk-based care programs.
The company was founded on August 5, 1996 and is headquartered in Bad Homburg,

Germany.

Clenové predstavenstva

Helen Ping Giza

Frank Maddux

Craig Cordola

Jorg Haring

M.D.,Ph.D. Katarzyna

Mazur-Hofsaess

Martin Fischer

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Michael Sen

A. Sorensen
Manuela Stauss-
Grabo

Marcus Kuhnert
Beate
HaRdenteufel
Frank Prescher
Pascale Witz
Ralf Erkens
Regina Karsch
Sara Hennicken

Shervin Korangy

Stefanie Lang

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisor
Board

Member of Supervisor
Board

Member of Supervisor
Board

Member of Supervisor
Board

Member of Supervisor
Board

Member of Supervisor
Board

Member of Supervisor
Board

Member of Supervisor
Board

Member of Supervisor
Board

Member of Supervisor
Board

Member of Supervisor
Board
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mailto:marketing.international@freseniusmedicalcare.com
mailto:marketing.international@freseniusmedicalcare.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0005785802-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0005785802
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